
POS PLACA CATEGORIA APELLIDO Y NOMBRE DIA 1 DIA 2 DIA 3 TOTAL

1 217 CADETES Pereyra Juan Ignacio 01:14:27 01:22:32 01:02:30 03:39:29

2 252 CADETES Rojas Sebastian 01:14:30 01:22:19 01:04:20 03:41:09

3 295 CADETES Cabrera Joaquin 01:15:45 01:27:17 01:06:25 03:49:27

4 86 CADETES Romero Matias 01:20:58 01:25:54 01:06:56 03:53:48

POS PLACA CATEGORIA APELLIDO Y NOMBRE DIA 1 DIA 2 DIA 3 TOTAL

1 191 DAMAS ELITE Bugarin Maria Laura 01:53:45 01:54:40 02:14:33 06:02:58

2 73 DAMAS ELITE Manrrique  Daniela 02:06:58 02:33:52 02:36:36 07:17:26

3 179 DAMAS ELITE Cobal Julieta 02:09:57 02:31:33 02:47:24 07:28:54

4 81 DAMAS ELITE Santibañez Florencia 02:23:07 03:08:48 02:53:42 08:25:37

POS PLACA CATEGORIA APELLIDO Y NOMBRE DIA 1 DIA 2 DIA 3 TOTAL

1 46 DAMAS MASTER A Savorgnano Maria Belen 02:02:55 02:19:49 02:29:18 06:52:02

2 31 DAMAS MASTER A Ojeda Mariana 02:08:46 02:11:56 02:35:20 06:56:02

3 72 DAMAS MASTER A Felix Jimena 02:17:32 02:14:59 02:55:33 07:28:04

4 63 DAMAS MASTER A Canteros Lis 02:23:09 02:48:09 03:01:46 08:13:04

5 180 DAMAS MASTER A Suarez Solange Natalia Romina 02:36:03 03:09:02 02:58:11 08:43:16

POS PLACA CATEGORIA APELLIDO Y NOMBRE DIA 1 DIA 2 DIA 3 TOTAL

1 198 DAMAS MASTER B1 Poggio Lili 01:53:46 01:54:28 02:14:25 06:02:39

2 208 DAMAS MASTER B1 Mercau Erminda 01:57:42 01:57:04 02:23:31 06:18:17

3 167 DAMAS MASTER B1 Castro Maria Alicia 02:11:55 02:26:51 02:48:24 07:27:10

4 181 DAMAS MASTER B1 Strachwitz Laura 02:27:13 03:11:23 03:09:03 08:47:39

POS PLACA CATEGORIA APELLIDO Y NOMBRE DIA 1 DIA 2 DIA 3 TOTAL

1 148 DAMAS MASTER B2 Lopez Paula Carolina 01:58:11 02:04:19 02:23:33 06:26:03

2 196 DAMAS MASTER B2 Briggs Viviana 02:00:08 02:10:23 02:29:25 06:39:56

3 220 DAMAS MASTER B2 Perruzzi Andrea 02:10:58 02:24:34 02:48:25 07:23:57

4 163 DAMAS MASTER B2 Claro Eliana 02:12:06 02:39:58 02:50:17 07:42:21

5 197 DAMAS MASTER B2 Nuarte Daniela Betiana 02:27:12 03:02:38 03:18:19 08:48:09

6 168 DAMAS MASTER B2 Papagni Mariana 02:24:28 03:21:01 03:13:01 08:58:30

POS PLACA CATEGORIA APELLIDO Y NOMBRE DIA 1 DIA 2 DIA 3 TOTAL

1 189 DAMAS MASTER C1 Teijeiro Jimena 01:30:34 01:49:19 01:21:20 04:41:13

2 194 DAMAS MASTER C1 Firmapaz Fabiola Ivana 01:45:26 02:26:15 01:39:48 05:51:29

POS PLACA CATEGORIA APELLIDO Y NOMBRE DIA 1 DIA 2 DIA 3 TOTAL

1 229 DAMAS MASTER C2 Leboeuf Gabriela Veronica 01:28:25 01:58:13 01:15:43 04:42:21

2 219 DAMAS MASTER C2 Bunjeil Josefina 01:30:33 01:53:19 01:24:14 04:48:06

POS PLACA CATEGORIA APELLIDO Y NOMBRE DIA 1 DIA 2 DIA 3 TOTAL

1 209 DAMAS MASTER D Alos Adriana Rosa 01:31:07 02:03:04 01:25:11 04:59:22

2 261 DAMAS MASTER D Roitman Claudia 02:18:46 03:29:04 02:15:24 08:03:14

POS PLACA CATEGORIA APELLIDO Y NOMBRE DIA 1 DIA 2 DIA 3 TOTAL

1 242 DAMAS PROMO A Roman Rocio Daiana 01:34:55 02:02:50 01:26:12 05:03:57

2 204 DAMAS PROMO A Parlante Ivana Carolina 01:42:41 02:17:14 01:31:37 05:31:32

POS PLACA CATEGORIA APELLIDO Y NOMBRE DIA 1 DIA 2 DIA 3 TOTAL

1 281 DAMAS PROMO B Tarres Yamila 01:35:03 01:58:30 01:30:38 05:04:11

2 232 DAMAS PROMO B Ivazeta Carlina Esther 01:43:43 01:59:55 01:33:22 05:17:00

3 282 DAMAS PROMO B Gutierrez Maria Clara 01:46:29 02:12:36 01:33:56 05:33:01

4 235 DAMAS PROMO B Lopez Daniela 01:47:54 02:17:45 01:29:43 05:35:22

5 231 DAMAS PROMO B Santander Maria Cecilia 01:46:00 02:27:55 01:39:06 05:53:01

6 237 DAMAS PROMO B Perez Cintia 01:44:20 02:42:53 01:40:26 06:07:39

7 297 DAMAS PROMO B Soriano Silvia Beatriz 01:56:41 02:37:13 01:51:11 06:25:05

VUELTA DE MZA 2023 - ACUMULADO DIA 1, 2 Y 3



8 236 DAMAS PROMO B Machuca Stella Maris 02:10:42 02:36:15 01:57:37 06:44:34

9 213 DAMAS PROMO B Carrazco  Maria De Las Mercedes 02:11:13 02:48:37 02:12:36 07:12:26

10 214 DAMAS PROMO B Villca Juana Carolina 02:05:03 03:13:13 02:02:53 07:21:09

POS PLACA CATEGORIA APELLIDO Y NOMBRE DIA 1 DIA 2 DIA 3 TOTAL

1 174 DAMAS SUB 23 Bode Juliana 02:08:15 02:38:50 02:40:21 07:27:26

POS PLACA CATEGORIA APELLIDO Y NOMBRE DIA 1 DIA 2 DIA 3 TOTAL

1 14 ELITE Contreras Bruno 01:35:02 01:30:25 01:52:30 04:57:57

2 3 ELITE Orocito Franco 01:39:12 01:29:59 01:55:36 05:04:47

3 5 ELITE Cordoba Alvarez Agustin 01:39:29 01:34:12 01:55:58 05:09:39

4 171 ELITE Fredes Enzo 01:48:44 01:27:45 01:54:08 05:10:37

5 6 ELITE Garcia Felipe Guillermo 01:43:21 01:38:14 02:01:12 05:22:47

6 23 ELITE Mendez Eduardo Emanuel 01:49:36 01:36:47 02:08:48 05:35:11

7 24 ELITE Del Pozo Gustavo 01:46:48 01:47:15 02:07:53 05:41:56

8 15 ELITE Caballero Pablo Daniel 01:51:31 01:50:24 02:05:04 05:46:59

9 2 ELITE Palma David 01:49:37 01:53:47 02:10:34 05:53:58

10 82 ELITE Caioni Pablo Javier 01:47:31 01:58:45 02:07:53 05:54:09

11 13 ELITE Sosa German Dario 01:51:25 01:54:55 02:08:54 05:55:14

12 257 ELITE Gonzalez Rodrigo Leonardo 01:54:25 01:54:37 02:10:22 05:59:24

13 269 ELITE Vargas Fernando 01:51:20 02:01:54 02:10:24 06:03:38

14 26 ELITE Aguilera Leandro 02:15:24 01:45:13 02:10:24 06:11:01

15 22 ELITE Montivero Maximiliano 02:01:28 01:49:54 02:24:34 06:15:56

16 11 ELITE Campos Marcelo Jose 01:57:38 02:25:20 02:21:59 06:44:57

17 12 ELITE Silvestre Facundo 02:05:24 02:04:09 02:38:10 06:47:43

18 4 ELITE Guevara Maximiliano 02:05:17 02:42:01 02:37:12 07:24:30

POS PLACA CATEGORIA APELLIDO Y NOMBRE DIA 1 DIA 2 DIA 3 TOTAL

1 172 JUVENILES Olguin Nehuen 01:40:27 01:36:48 02:00:44 05:17:59

2 294 JUVENILES De Martos Santiago 01:42:14 01:39:41 02:00:39 05:22:34

3 293 JUVENILES Salcedo Marcos 01:40:49 01:41:47 02:04:36 05:27:12

4 35 JUVENILES Prado Juan Manuel 01:47:17 01:38:50 02:04:08 05:30:15

5 36 JUVENILES Fernandez Sayal Joaquin 01:46:37 01:40:24 02:06:17 05:33:18

6 25 JUVENILES Garcia Olano Adrian Emilio 01:54:36 01:53:04 02:12:40 06:00:20

7 85 JUVENILES Peña Joaquin 02:00:52 01:46:10 02:19:33 06:06:35

8 162 JUVENILES Gomez Gatica Gaston Leonel 01:57:57 02:01:26 02:23:54 06:23:17

9 43 JUVENILES Lopez Martiniano 01:48:16 01:44:47 02:59:58 06:33:01

10 44 JUVENILES Martin Lautato 02:18:54 03:00:39 02:49:58 08:09:31

POS PLACA CATEGORIA APELLIDO Y NOMBRE DIA 1 DIA 2 DIA 3 TOTAL

1 56 MASTER A Pernini Hugo Sebastian 01:37:34 01:32:31 01:55:25 05:05:30

2 84 MASTER A Oviedo Lito 01:42:02 01:41:32 01:56:00 05:19:34

3 62 MASTER A Sudano Damian Alejandro 01:51:33 01:41:10 02:08:51 05:41:34

4 53 MASTER A Garcia Alejandro 01:45:08 01:53:36 02:07:12 05:45:56

5 2101 MASTER A Herbas Sandro Eric 01:48:29 01:49:20 02:09:00 05:46:49

6 141 MASTER A De La Torre Gonzalo 01:51:47 01:49:45 02:08:27 05:49:59

7 144 MASTER A Aguirre Esteban Andres 01:49:51 01:46:14 02:14:14 05:50:19

8 52 MASTER A Pradines Sebastian Arturo 01:48:11 01:59:04 02:11:55 05:59:10

9 140 MASTER A Peña Esteban 01:54:36 01:54:29 02:16:43 06:05:48

10 41 MASTER A Viano Sergio 01:51:46 02:02:22 02:16:36 06:10:44

11 64 MASTER A Mut Luciano Sebastian 01:56:10 02:06:10 02:14:27 06:16:47

12 228 MASTER A Sabas Juan Martin 02:02:12 02:21:54 02:24:21 06:48:27

13 51 MASTER A Isgro Jose Gerardo 02:04:26 02:04:00 02:44:13 06:52:39

14 55 MASTER A Suarez Daniel 01:56:53 02:31:51 02:25:17 06:54:01



15 83 MASTER A Hernandez Marcos Daniel 02:05:22 02:28:32 02:34:13 07:08:07

16 54 MASTER A Montiveros Amaya Fernando Ezequiel 02:06:55 02:37:27 02:27:26 07:11:48

POS PLACA CATEGORIA APELLIDO Y NOMBRE DIA 1 DIA 2 DIA 3 TOTAL

1 103 MASTER B1 Estevez Alejandro 01:42:44 01:43:28 02:01:46 05:27:58

2 130 MASTER B1 Pereyra Juan Pablo 01:42:45 01:46:27 01:58:47 05:27:59

3 123 MASTER B1 Capelli Gonzalo 01:43:35 01:52:37 02:03:19 05:39:31

4 146 MASTER B1 Giacometti Alexis Sebastian 01:44:13 01:49:31 02:06:29 05:40:13

5 135 MASTER B1 Casas Maximiliano 01:44:49 01:53:14 02:07:29 05:45:32

6 112 MASTER B1 Britos Diego 01:48:39 01:47:19 02:09:40 05:45:38

7 128 MASTER B1 Olarte Jose Armando 01:48:41 01:58:08 02:04:45 05:51:34

8 145 MASTER B1 Ahumada Raul 01:47:32 01:54:01 02:11:43 05:53:16

9 127 MASTER B1 Ruiz Pablo Sebastian 01:46:32 01:59:36 02:07:27 05:53:35

10 102 MASTER B1 Pelegrina Eduardo Javier 01:49:53 01:54:13 02:12:12 05:56:18

11 131 MASTER B1 Valle Emiliano 01:57:22 01:48:53 02:15:07 06:01:22

12 105 MASTER B1 Chavez Ramiro 01:53:36 01:56:04 02:16:36 06:06:16

13 108 MASTER B1 Pleitavino Diego 01:53:05 01:59:40 02:17:34 06:10:19

14 119 MASTER B1 Ortiz Pablo Alejandro 01:54:50 02:01:22 02:19:08 06:15:20

15 129 MASTER B1 Aisi Ezequiel Federico 01:53:31 02:07:20 02:15:18 06:16:09

16 164 MASTER B1 Nuñez David 01:55:36 02:07:13 02:19:35 06:22:24

17 133 MASTER B1 Sierra Marcelo Fabian 01:57:49 02:16:30 02:13:17 06:27:36

18 121 MASTER B1 Villegas Marcos Oscar Andres 01:56:50 02:08:56 02:23:09 06:28:55

19 115 MASTER B1 Gordillo Abel 01:56:55 02:15:00 02:17:46 06:29:41

20 110 MASTER B1 Lopez Guillermo Alejandro 02:00:21 02:07:55 02:26:47 06:35:03

21 104 MASTER B1 Arrieta Dalmiro 01:56:44 02:19:57 02:19:28 06:36:09

22 2006 MASTER B1 Vargas Daniel 01:56:51 02:27:03 02:15:24 06:39:18

23 107 MASTER B1 Pereyra Pedro Daniel 02:00:26 02:11:05 02:30:47 06:42:18

24 114 MASTER B1 Pasten Jose 01:55:06 02:16:28 02:49:19 07:00:53

25 124 MASTER B1 Rivero Sebastian 02:09:04 02:30:29 02:48:08 07:27:41

26 113 MASTER B1 Bengoa Miguel 02:03:36 02:41:56 02:49:19 07:34:51

POS PLACA CATEGORIA APELLIDO Y NOMBRE DIA 1 DIA 2 DIA 3 TOTAL

1 138 MASTER B2 Prieto Matias Jose 01:41:49 01:36:25 01:58:45 05:16:59

2 111 MASTER B2 Consoli Daniel 01:43:10 01:46:59 01:58:58 05:29:07

3 136 MASTER B2 Serro Roberto 01:47:31 01:43:58 02:01:31 05:33:00

4 160 MASTER B2 Chaves Ricardo 01:44:39 01:52:36 02:03:20 05:40:35

5 132 MASTER B2 Yanzon Christian 01:54:04 01:50:44 02:15:20 06:00:08

6 147 MASTER B2 Boriero Rolando 01:51:51 01:56:57 02:21:55 06:10:43

7 125 MASTER B2 Aruta Mauricio 01:51:52 02:07:05 02:13:00 06:11:57

8 134 MASTER B2 Alaniz Marito 01:51:49 02:06:54 02:14:50 06:13:33

9 2012 MASTER B2 Manacero Martin 01:54:52 02:00:34 02:18:15 06:13:41

10 2010 MASTER B2 Puga Fernando Alberto 02:01:35 02:15:42 02:19:42 06:36:59

11 169 MASTER B2 Dindorf Gabriel Eduardo 02:01:34 02:33:47 02:27:01 07:02:22

12 106 MASTER B2 Amaya Luis Herman 02:06:35 02:32:36 02:39:56 07:19:07

13 2029 MASTER B2 Moron Leonardo 02:07:51 02:29:44 03:15:14 07:52:49

14 116 MASTER B2 Ferra Ricardo Ariel 02:39:43 02:34:49 03:05:14 08:19:46

POS PLACA CATEGORIA APELLIDO Y NOMBRE DIA 1 DIA 2 DIA 3 TOTAL

1 153 MASTER C1 Reyna Dario Alfredo 01:44:01 01:38:02 02:07:22 05:29:25

2 120 MASTER C1 Escudero Carlos Roberto 01:43:39 01:43:10 02:05:38 05:32:27

3 188 MASTER C1 Adi Jose 01:47:48 01:51:55 02:10:47 05:50:30

4 182 MASTER C1 Garro Claudio Marcelo 01:48:30 01:55:22 02:12:08 05:56:00

5 139 MASTER C1 Villanueva Luis 01:50:56 02:03:34 02:10:38 06:05:08



6 137 MASTER C1 Bas Roberto 01:58:18 01:56:20 02:14:33 06:09:11

7 126 MASTER C1 Sechter  Marcos Jaie 01:52:47 02:01:41 02:18:22 06:12:50

8 157 MASTER C1 Sanchez Enrique 01:55:50 02:08:35 02:18:40 06:23:05

9 161 MASTER C1 Panella Diego 01:54:28 02:11:39 02:18:36 06:24:43

10 183 MASTER C1 Escudero Antonio Miguel 01:53:20 02:14:33 02:17:17 06:25:10

11 117 MASTER C1 Coratolo Sergio 01:57:49 02:13:24 02:23:26 06:34:39

12 158 MASTER C1 Rubio Luis Alejandro 01:55:01 02:24:37 02:20:51 06:40:29

13 187 MASTER C1 Castillo Martin 01:57:50 02:22:41 02:23:05 06:43:36

14 2007 MASTER C1 Pappalardo Pablo 02:02:12 02:22:49 02:33:19 06:58:20

15 193 MASTER C1 Torres Leonardo 02:01:47 02:31:18 02:27:49 07:00:54

16 2508 MASTER C1 Teixidor Jorge Fernando 01:58:23 02:43:55 02:27:35 07:09:53

17 266 MASTER C1 Sosa Toledo Luis Javier 02:06:22 02:38:25 02:33:17 07:18:04

18 195 MASTER C1 Rodriguez Aldo Edgardo 02:35:20 02:40:27 02:32:12 07:47:59

19 250 MASTER C1 Ripepi Eduardo 02:27:18 03:03:35 02:43:19 08:14:12

POS PLACA CATEGORIA APELLIDO Y NOMBRE DIA 1 DIA 2 DIA 3 TOTAL

1 154 MASTER C2 Flores Rovera Juan 01:52:55 01:52:52 02:15:53 06:01:40

2 177 MASTER C2 Gomez Gustavo Alberto 01:54:51 02:04:40 02:16:22 06:15:53

3 170 MASTER C2 Flores Hector Fabian 01:52:51 02:27:37 02:17:16 06:37:44

4 118 MASTER C2 Vidal Alejandro 02:00:30 02:11:52 02:32:09 06:44:31

5 185 MASTER C2 Jose Luis Movio 02:01:36 02:20:47 02:27:46 06:50:09

6 184 MASTER C2 Robledo Ruben Luis 02:07:32 02:13:08 03:12:34 07:33:14

7 149 MASTER C2 Farias Pablo 03:05:38 04:12:25 03:22:34 10:40:37

POS PLACA CATEGORIA APELLIDO Y NOMBRE DIA 1 DIA 2 DIA 3 TOTAL

1 286 MASTER D1 Jara Miguel 01:27:37 02:03:36 01:21:54 04:53:07

2 240 MASTER D1 Pont Armando Andres 01:28:31 02:12:09 01:22:28 05:03:08

3 226 MASTER D1 Arboit Lino 01:35:46 02:34:28 01:20:34 05:30:48

POS PLACA CATEGORIA APELLIDO Y NOMBRE DIA 1 DIA 2 DIA 3 TOTAL

1 207 MASTER D2 Medina Carlos Walter 01:18:31 01:47:43 01:11:28 04:17:42

2 262 MASTER D2 Bruna Jose Luis 01:26:02 01:58:50 01:18:57 04:43:49

3 218 MASTER D2 Santucci Francisco Moises 01:41:58 02:38:38 01:34:57 05:55:33

POS PLACA CATEGORIA APELLIDO Y NOMBRE DIA 1 DIA 2 DIA 3 TOTAL

1 249 MENORES Videla Lucio 01:20:11 01:34:55 01:11:07 04:06:13

2 272 MENORES Gimenez Tomas 01:21:45 01:36:00 01:10:33 04:08:18

3 244 MENORES Barrera Salvador 01:24:28 01:35:32 01:11:13 04:11:13

4 192 MENORES Herrera Ivo 01:38:57 02:47:21 01:31:22 05:57:40

POS PLACA CATEGORIA APELLIDO Y NOMBRE DIA 1 DIA 2 DIA 3 TOTAL

1 277 PROMO VARONES A Herrera Angel Leonardo 01:21:52 01:30:20 01:11:16 04:03:28

2 265 PROMO VARONES A Caioni Ocatavio 01:18:13 01:45:00 01:08:16 04:11:29

3 256 PROMO VARONES A Ramirez Andres 01:25:41 01:38:21 01:09:16 04:13:18

4 238 PROMO VARONES A Finochio Ignacio 01:21:31 01:43:42 01:09:58 04:15:11

5 212 PROMO VARONES A Puebla Jose 01:27:20 01:40:36 01:12:34 04:20:30

6 206 PROMO VARONES A Torres Joaquin Ignacio 01:27:34 01:41:44 01:13:03 04:22:21

7 239 PROMO VARONES A Berruti Facundo 01:21:24 01:50:29 01:11:33 04:23:26

8 271 PROMO VARONES A Escudero Juan Cruz 01:32:05 02:09:50 01:19:07 05:01:02

POS PLACA CATEGORIA APELLIDO Y NOMBRE DIA 1 DIA 2 DIA 3 TOTAL

1 246 PROMO VARONES B Dacrema Pablo 01:16:09 01:28:56 01:04:16 03:49:21

2 287 PROMO VARONES B Ortiz Guillermo Martin 01:17:10 01:27:40 01:06:58 03:51:48

3 215 PROMO VARONES B Tomaselli Felix 01:19:59 01:38:26 01:09:48 04:08:13

4 225 PROMO VARONES B Diaz Matias 01:20:36 01:42:26 01:08:17 04:11:19

5 274 PROMO VARONES B Hernandez Lucas 01:20:21 01:47:23 01:13:09 04:20:53



6 254 PROMO VARONES B Alvarez Emilio 01:23:54 01:43:21 01:14:42 04:21:57

7 243 PROMO VARONES B Castillo Nicolas Abel 01:22:12 01:52:27 01:10:31 04:25:10

8 251 PROMO VARONES B Rocca Pablo Francisco 01:27:03 01:57:30 01:16:50 04:41:23

9 200 PROMO VARONES B Lucero Carlos Hernan 01:49:37 01:41:18 01:15:28 04:46:23

10 276 PROMO VARONES B Guzman Matias Alberto 01:27:09 02:10:46 01:15:52 04:53:47

11 298 PROMO VARONES B Le Donne Arnaldo Antonio 01:29:09 02:09:11 01:16:10 04:54:30

12 255 PROMO VARONES B Genco Mauricio 01:31:30 02:11:12 01:24:17 05:06:59

13 275 PROMO VARONES B Gomez Enzo Rafael 01:30:55 02:11:22 01:25:05 05:07:22

14 216 PROMO VARONES B Cortina Federico Javier 01:30:50 02:17:37 01:21:10 05:09:37

15 222 PROMO VARONES B Pairone Martin Eric 01:39:37 02:14:38 01:39:33 05:33:48

POS PLACA CATEGORIA APELLIDO Y NOMBRE DIA 1 DIA 2 DIA 3 TOTAL

1 285 PROMO VARONES C Yuste Diego Roberto 01:19:49 01:35:38 01:09:18 04:04:45

2 245 PROMO VARONES C Bonadonna Sebastian 01:21:14 01:44:34 01:09:56 04:15:44

3 299 PROMO VARONES C Gimenez Lucas Orlando 01:19:46 01:47:08 01:11:23 04:18:17

4 233 PROMO VARONES C Luna Diego 01:24:30 01:43:05 01:13:07 04:20:42

5 290 PROMO VARONES C Rosales Diego Javier 01:25:21 01:42:48 01:14:14 04:22:23

6 288 PROMO VARONES C Baigorri Javier Armando 01:21:59 01:49:54 01:15:00 04:26:53

7 253 PROMO VARONES C Gonzalez Cristian Fabian 01:22:21 01:54:01 01:11:24 04:27:46

8 211 PROMO VARONES C Navarro Juan 01:26:10 01:54:48 01:16:07 04:37:05

9 224 PROMO VARONES C Gordillo Guillermo Enzo 01:25:23 01:54:55 01:17:39 04:37:57

10 264 PROMO VARONES C Ghiotti Victor Hugo 01:26:05 02:00:54 01:15:01 04:42:00

11 210 PROMO VARONES C Vazquez Ariel 01:25:03 02:04:26 01:12:59 04:42:28

12 221 PROMO VARONES C Di Carlo Jorge Alberto 01:30:15 02:02:49 01:18:23 04:51:27

13 202 PROMO VARONES C Barbera Hernan Dario 01:30:47 02:15:55 01:26:17 05:12:59

14 223 PROMO VARONES C Arentsen R Javier 01:34:25 02:17:12 01:26:25 05:18:02

15 267 PROMO VARONES C Adam Martin 01:36:05 02:24:09 01:26:49 05:27:03

16 234 PROMO VARONES C Marchiori Fabian 01:32:36 02:32:50 01:26:20 05:31:46

17 241 PROMO VARONES C Altamirano Jose Eduardo 01:51:24 02:47:06 01:43:53 06:22:23

POS PLACA CATEGORIA APELLIDO Y NOMBRE DIA 1 DIA 2 DIA 3 TOTAL

1 1 SUB 23 Espinoza Daniel 01:37:46 01:33:53 01:55:44 05:07:23

2 280 SUB 23 Cerda Lian 01:41:36 01:41:45 02:10:13 05:33:34

3 32 SUB 23 Muñoz Bagnis Jeronimo 01:42:11 01:46:22 02:05:05 05:33:38

4 143 SUB 23 Contreras Joaquin 01:46:38 01:42:43 02:05:07 05:34:28

5 33 SUB 23 Antequera  Emanuel 01:50:10 01:47:37 02:11:33 05:49:20

6 34 SUB 23 Muñoz Mauricio 01:51:43 01:51:35 02:12:33 05:55:51

7 292 SUB 23 Sola Araya Nahuel Ignacio 02:25:50 01:50:33 02:10:10 06:26:33

8 42 SUB 23 Puebla Maximiliano 02:03:53 02:24:39 02:26:58 06:55:30

POS PLACA CATEGORIA APELLIDO Y NOMBRE DIA 1 DIA 2 DIA 3 TOTAL

1 198 DAMAS MASTER B1 Poggio Lili 01:53:46 01:54:28 02:14:25 06:02:39

2 191 DAMAS ELITE Bugarin Maria Laura 01:53:45 01:54:40 02:14:33 06:02:58

3 208 DAMAS MASTER B1 Mercau Erminda 01:57:42 01:57:04 02:23:31 06:18:17

4 148 DAMAS MASTER B2 Lopez Paula Carolina 01:58:11 02:04:19 02:23:33 06:26:03

5 196 DAMAS MASTER B2 Briggs Viviana 02:00:08 02:10:23 02:29:25 06:39:56

6 46 DAMAS MASTER A Savorgnano Maria Belen 02:02:55 02:19:49 02:29:18 06:52:02

7 31 DAMAS MASTER A Ojeda Mariana 02:08:46 02:11:56 02:35:20 06:56:02

8 73 DAMAS ELITE Manrrique  Daniela 02:06:58 02:33:52 02:36:36 07:17:26

9 220 DAMAS MASTER B2 Perruzzi Andrea 02:10:58 02:24:34 02:48:25 07:23:57

GENERAL DAMAS



10 167 DAMAS MASTER B1 Castro Maria Alicia 02:11:55 02:26:51 02:48:24 07:27:10

11 174 DAMAS SUB 23 Bode Juliana 02:08:15 02:38:50 02:40:21 07:27:26

12 72 DAMAS MASTER A Felix Jimena 02:17:32 02:14:59 02:55:33 07:28:04

13 179 DAMAS ELITE Cobal Julieta 02:09:57 02:31:33 02:47:24 07:28:54

14 163 DAMAS MASTER B2 Claro Eliana 02:12:06 02:39:58 02:50:17 07:42:21

15 63 DAMAS MASTER A Canteros Lis 02:23:09 02:48:09 03:01:46 08:13:04

16 81 DAMAS ELITE Santibañez Florencia 02:23:07 03:08:48 02:53:42 08:25:37

17 180 DAMAS MASTER A Suarez Solange Natalia Romina 02:36:03 03:09:02 02:58:11 08:43:16

18 181 DAMAS MASTER B1 Strachwitz Laura 02:27:13 03:11:23 03:09:03 08:47:39

19 197 DAMAS MASTER B2 Nuarte Daniela Betiana 02:27:12 03:02:38 03:18:19 08:48:09

20 168 DAMAS MASTER B2 Papagni Mariana 02:24:28 03:21:01 03:13:01 08:58:30

POS PLACA CATEGORIA APELLIDO Y NOMBRE DIA 1 DIA 2 DIA 3 TOTAL

1 14 ELITE Contreras Bruno 01:35:02 01:30:25 01:52:30 04:57:57

2 3 ELITE Orocito Franco 01:39:12 01:29:59 01:55:36 05:04:47

3 56 MASTER A Pernini Hugo Sebastian 01:37:34 01:32:31 01:55:25 05:05:30

4 1 SUB 23 Espinoza Daniel 01:37:46 01:33:53 01:55:44 05:07:23

5 5 ELITE Cordoba Alvarez Agustin 01:39:29 01:34:12 01:55:58 05:09:39

6 171 ELITE Fredes Enzo 01:48:44 01:27:45 01:54:08 05:10:37

7 138 MASTER B2 Prieto Matias Jose 01:41:49 01:36:25 01:58:45 05:16:59

8 172 JUVENILES Olguin Nehuen 01:40:27 01:36:48 02:00:44 05:17:59

9 84 MASTER A Oviedo Lito 01:42:02 01:41:32 01:56:00 05:19:34

10 294 JUVENILES De Martos Santiago 01:42:14 01:39:41 02:00:39 05:22:34

11 6 ELITE Garcia Felipe Guillermo 01:43:21 01:38:14 02:01:12 05:22:47

12 293 JUVENILES Salcedo Marcos 01:40:49 01:41:47 02:04:36 05:27:12

13 103 MASTER B1 Estevez Alejandro 01:42:44 01:43:28 02:01:46 05:27:58

14 130 MASTER B1 Pereyra Juan Pablo 01:42:45 01:46:27 01:58:47 05:27:59

15 111 MASTER B2 Consoli Daniel 01:43:10 01:46:59 01:58:58 05:29:07

16 153 MASTER C1 Reyna Dario Alfredo 01:44:01 01:38:02 02:07:22 05:29:25

17 35 JUVENILES Prado Juan Manuel 01:47:17 01:38:50 02:04:08 05:30:15

18 120 MASTER C1 Escudero Carlos Roberto 01:43:39 01:43:10 02:05:38 05:32:27

19 136 MASTER B2 Serro Roberto 01:47:31 01:43:58 02:01:31 05:33:00

20 36 JUVENILES Fernandez Sayal Joaquin 01:46:37 01:40:24 02:06:17 05:33:18

21 280 SUB 23 Cerda Lian 01:41:36 01:41:45 02:10:13 05:33:34

22 32 SUB 23 Muñoz Bagnis Jeronimo 01:42:11 01:46:22 02:05:05 05:33:38

23 143 SUB 23 Contreras Joaquin 01:46:38 01:42:43 02:05:07 05:34:28

24 23 ELITE Mendez Eduardo Emanuel 01:49:36 01:36:47 02:08:48 05:35:11

25 123 MASTER B1 Capelli Gonzalo 01:43:35 01:52:37 02:03:19 05:39:31

26 146 MASTER B1 Giacometti Alexis Sebastian 01:44:13 01:49:31 02:06:29 05:40:13

27 160 MASTER B2 Chaves Ricardo 01:44:39 01:52:36 02:03:20 05:40:35

28 62 MASTER A Sudano Damian Alejandro 01:51:33 01:41:10 02:08:51 05:41:34

29 24 ELITE Del Pozo Gustavo 01:46:48 01:47:15 02:07:53 05:41:56

30 135 MASTER B1 Casas Maximiliano 01:44:49 01:53:14 02:07:29 05:45:32

31 112 MASTER B1 Britos Diego 01:48:39 01:47:19 02:09:40 05:45:38

32 53 MASTER A Garcia Alejandro 01:45:08 01:53:36 02:07:12 05:45:56

33 2101 MASTER A Herbas Sandro Eric 01:48:29 01:49:20 02:09:00 05:46:49

34 15 ELITE Caballero Pablo Daniel 01:51:31 01:50:24 02:05:04 05:46:59

35 33 SUB 23 Antequera  Emanuel 01:50:10 01:47:37 02:11:33 05:49:20

GENERAL HOMBRES



36 141 MASTER A De La Torre Gonzalo 01:51:47 01:49:45 02:08:27 05:49:59

37 144 MASTER A Aguirre Esteban Andres 01:49:51 01:46:14 02:14:14 05:50:19

38 188 MASTER C1 Adi Jose 01:47:48 01:51:55 02:10:47 05:50:30

39 128 MASTER B1 Olarte Jose Armando 01:48:41 01:58:08 02:04:45 05:51:34

40 145 MASTER B1 Ahumada Raul 01:47:32 01:54:01 02:11:43 05:53:16

41 127 MASTER B1 Ruiz Pablo Sebastian 01:46:32 01:59:36 02:07:27 05:53:35

42 2 ELITE Palma David 01:49:37 01:53:47 02:10:34 05:53:58

43 82 ELITE Caioni Pablo Javier 01:47:31 01:58:45 02:07:53 05:54:09

44 13 ELITE Sosa German Dario 01:51:25 01:54:55 02:08:54 05:55:14

45 34 SUB 23 Muñoz Mauricio 01:51:43 01:51:35 02:12:33 05:55:51

46 182 MASTER C1 Garro Claudio Marcelo 01:48:30 01:55:22 02:12:08 05:56:00

47 102 MASTER B1 Pelegrina Eduardo Javier 01:49:53 01:54:13 02:12:12 05:56:18

48 52 MASTER A Pradines Sebastian Arturo 01:48:11 01:59:04 02:11:55 05:59:10

49 257 ELITE Gonzalez Rodrigo Leonardo 01:54:25 01:54:37 02:10:22 05:59:24

50 132 MASTER B2 Yanzon Christian 01:54:04 01:50:44 02:15:20 06:00:08

51 25 JUVENILES Garcia Olano Adrian Emilio 01:54:36 01:53:04 02:12:40 06:00:20

52 131 MASTER B1 Valle Emiliano 01:57:22 01:48:53 02:15:07 06:01:22

53 154 MASTER C2 Flores Rovera Juan 01:52:55 01:52:52 02:15:53 06:01:40

54 269 ELITE Vargas Fernando 01:51:20 02:01:54 02:10:24 06:03:38

55 139 MASTER C1 Villanueva Luis 01:50:56 02:03:34 02:10:38 06:05:08

56 140 MASTER A Peña Esteban 01:54:36 01:54:29 02:16:43 06:05:48

57 105 MASTER B1 Chavez Ramiro 01:53:36 01:56:04 02:16:36 06:06:16

58 85 JUVENILES Peña Joaquin 02:00:52 01:46:10 02:19:33 06:06:35

59 137 MASTER C1 Bas Roberto 01:58:18 01:56:20 02:14:33 06:09:11

60 108 MASTER B1 Pleitavino Diego 01:53:05 01:59:40 02:17:34 06:10:19

61 147 MASTER B2 Boriero Rolando 01:51:51 01:56:57 02:21:55 06:10:43

62 41 MASTER A Viano Sergio 01:51:46 02:02:22 02:16:36 06:10:44

63 26 ELITE Aguilera Leandro 02:15:24 01:45:13 02:10:24 06:11:01

64 125 MASTER B2 Aruta Mauricio 01:51:52 02:07:05 02:13:00 06:11:57

65 126 MASTER C1 Sechter  Marcos Jaie 01:52:47 02:01:41 02:18:22 06:12:50

66 134 MASTER B2 Alaniz Marito 01:51:49 02:06:54 02:14:50 06:13:33

67 2012 MASTER B2 Manacero Martin 01:54:52 02:00:34 02:18:15 06:13:41

68 119 MASTER B1 Ortiz Pablo Alejandro 01:54:50 02:01:22 02:19:08 06:15:20

69 177 MASTER C2 Gomez Gustavo Alberto 01:54:51 02:04:40 02:16:22 06:15:53

70 22 ELITE Montivero Maximiliano 02:01:28 01:49:54 02:24:34 06:15:56

71 129 MASTER B1 Aisi Ezequiel Federico 01:53:31 02:07:20 02:15:18 06:16:09

72 64 MASTER A Mut Luciano Sebastian 01:56:10 02:06:10 02:14:27 06:16:47

73 164 MASTER B1 Nuñez David 01:55:36 02:07:13 02:19:35 06:22:24

74 157 MASTER C1 Sanchez Enrique 01:55:50 02:08:35 02:18:40 06:23:05

75 162 JUVENILES Gomez Gatica Gaston Leonel 01:57:57 02:01:26 02:23:54 06:23:17

76 161 MASTER C1 Panella Diego 01:54:28 02:11:39 02:18:36 06:24:43

77 183 MASTER C1 Escudero Antonio Miguel 01:53:20 02:14:33 02:17:17 06:25:10

78 292 SUB 23 Sola Araya Nahuel Ignacio 02:25:50 01:50:33 02:10:10 06:26:33

79 133 MASTER B1 Sierra Marcelo Fabian 01:57:49 02:16:30 02:13:17 06:27:36

80 121 MASTER B1 Villegas Marcos Oscar Andres 01:56:50 02:08:56 02:23:09 06:28:55

81 115 MASTER B1 Gordillo Abel 01:56:55 02:15:00 02:17:46 06:29:41

82 43 JUVENILES Lopez Martiniano 01:48:16 01:44:47 02:59:58 06:33:01

83 117 MASTER C1 Coratolo Sergio 01:57:49 02:13:24 02:23:26 06:34:39

84 110 MASTER B1 Lopez Guillermo Alejandro 02:00:21 02:07:55 02:26:47 06:35:03

85 104 MASTER B1 Arrieta Dalmiro 01:56:44 02:19:57 02:19:28 06:36:09



86 2010 MASTER B2 Puga Fernando Alberto 02:01:35 02:15:42 02:19:42 06:36:59

87 170 MASTER C2 Flores Hector Fabian 01:52:51 02:27:37 02:17:16 06:37:44

88 2006 MASTER B1 Vargas Daniel 01:56:51 02:27:03 02:15:24 06:39:18

89 158 MASTER C1 Rubio Luis Alejandro 01:55:01 02:24:37 02:20:51 06:40:29

90 107 MASTER B1 Pereyra Pedro Daniel 02:00:26 02:11:05 02:30:47 06:42:18

91 187 MASTER C1 Castillo Martin 01:57:50 02:22:41 02:23:05 06:43:36

92 118 MASTER C2 Vidal Alejandro 02:00:30 02:11:52 02:32:09 06:44:31

93 11 ELITE Campos Marcelo Jose 01:57:38 02:25:20 02:21:59 06:44:57

94 12 ELITE Silvestre Facundo 02:05:24 02:04:09 02:38:10 06:47:43

95 228 MASTER A Sabas Juan Martin 02:02:12 02:21:54 02:24:21 06:48:27

96 185 MASTER C2 Jose Luis Movio 02:01:36 02:20:47 02:27:46 06:50:09

97 51 MASTER A Isgro Jose Gerardo 02:04:26 02:04:00 02:44:13 06:52:39

98 55 MASTER A Suarez Daniel 01:56:53 02:31:51 02:25:17 06:54:01

99 42 SUB 23 Puebla Maximiliano 02:03:53 02:24:39 02:26:58 06:55:30

100 2007 MASTER C1 Pappalardo Pablo 02:02:12 02:22:49 02:33:19 06:58:20

101 114 MASTER B1 Pasten Jose 01:55:06 02:16:28 02:49:19 07:00:53

102 193 MASTER C1 Torres Leonardo 02:01:47 02:31:18 02:27:49 07:00:54

103 169 MASTER B2 Dindorf Gabriel Eduardo 02:01:34 02:33:47 02:27:01 07:02:22

104 83 MASTER A Hernandez Marcos Daniel 02:05:22 02:28:32 02:34:13 07:08:07

105 2508 MASTER C1 Teixidor Jorge Fernando 01:58:23 02:43:55 02:27:35 07:09:53

106 54 MASTER A Montiveros Amaya Fernando Ezequiel 02:06:55 02:37:27 02:27:26 07:11:48

107 266 MASTER C1 Sosa Toledo Luis Javier 02:06:22 02:38:25 02:33:17 07:18:04

108 106 MASTER B2 Amaya Luis Herman 02:06:35 02:32:36 02:39:56 07:19:07

109 4 ELITE Guevara Maximiliano 02:05:17 02:42:01 02:37:12 07:24:30

110 124 MASTER B1 Rivero Sebastian 02:09:04 02:30:29 02:48:08 07:27:41

111 184 MASTER C2 Robledo Ruben Luis 02:07:32 02:13:08 03:12:34 07:33:14

112 113 MASTER B1 Bengoa Miguel 02:03:36 02:41:56 02:49:19 07:34:51

113 195 MASTER C1 Rodriguez Aldo Edgardo 02:35:20 02:40:27 02:32:12 07:47:59

114 2029 MASTER B2 Moron Leonardo 02:07:51 02:29:44 03:15:14 07:52:49

115 44 JUVENILES Martin Lautato 02:18:54 03:00:39 02:49:58 08:09:31

116 250 MASTER C1 Ripepi Eduardo 02:27:18 03:03:35 02:43:19 08:14:12

117 116 MASTER B2 Ferra Ricardo Ariel 02:39:43 02:34:49 03:05:14 08:19:46

118 149 MASTER C2 Farias Pablo 03:05:38 04:12:25 03:22:34 10:40:37


